Böblingen Elementary Middle School (BEMS)

2008-2009

School Advisory Committee Calendar


Date






Location
1500, Monday, 20 Oct 08



BEMS Principal’s Office 

1500, Monday, 10 Nov 08



BEMS Principal’s Office

1500, Monday, 8 Dec 08



BEMS Principal’s Office

1500, Monday, 12 Jan 09



BEMS Principal’s Office

1500, Monday, 9 Feb 09



BEMS Principal’s Office

1500, Monday, 9 Mar 09



BEMS Principal’s Office

1500, Monday, 20 Apr 09



BEMS Principal’s Office

1500, Monday, 11 May 09



BEMS Principal’s Office

1500, Monday, 8 Jun 09



BEMS Principal’s Office

Agenda items are due by 1st of the month.   Agenda will be provided to Committee Members, BEMS office, and Installation Commander’s Office one week prior to the meeting. 

*****************

Installation Advisory Council Meetings

Wednesday, 3 Dec 08 – Patch ES

Wednesday, 4 Feb 09 – Patch HS

Wednesday, 1 Apr 09 – BEMS

Wednesday, 3 Jun 09 – Commander’s Conference Room

Area Advisory Council Meetings

Thursday, 16 Oct 08

TBD: Mar 09

